
COURSE STRUCTURE 

I -Semester 
 

Paper Title of the Paper Internal Marks   for Total Hours Credits 
 

No  Assessment Semester Marks Per  
 

  Marks End  week  
 

   Examination    
 

  Compulsory Papers    
 

PAPER Fundamentals of 25 75 100 4 4 
 

1.1 Women’s Studies      
 

 
PAPER Gender, Society and 

 
 

25 

 
  
75 

 
 

100 

 
 

4 

 
 

4 
 

1.2 Culture      
 

 
PAPER Research Methodology 

 
25 

 
75 

 
100 

 
4 

 
4 

 

1.3       
 

 
PAPER Women in India: 

 
25 

 
75 

 
100 

 
4 

 
4 

 

1.4 Perspectives and      
 

 Problems  
 

25 

 
 

75 

 
 

100 

 
 

4 

 
 

4 

 

 
PAPER Women and Education  

      

1.5       
 

 Specialisation Papers (one to be chosen)   
 

PAPER Women and work 25 75 100 4 4 
 

1.6.1       
 

        

PAPER Feminist Literary 25 75 100 4 4 
 

1.6.2 Studies      
 

Total  
150 450 600 24 24 

 

 
  



II –Semester 
  

Paper Title of the Paper Internal Marks   for Total Hours Credits 
No  Assessment Semester End Marks Per  
  Marks Examination  week  
       

  Compulsory Papers    
PAPER Feminism and Feminist 25 75 100 4 4 
2.1 Theories      

PAPER Feminist Jurisprudence 25 75 100 4 4 

2.2       

PAPER Statistical  Applications 25 75 100 4 4 

2.3 in Women’s Studies      

PAPER Women and Health 25 75 100 4 4 

2.4       
 Specialisation Papers (one to be chosen)   

PAPER22.5.1
 

Women and Human 
Resource Management 
 

25 75 100 4 4 

PAPER 

      

Women and Religion 25 75 100 4 4 

2.5.2       
       

PAPER OEC 25 75 100 4 4 

2.6 
Women in 
Contemporary India 

     

       

 Total 150 450 600 24 24 
  

     

 
  



III –Semester 
  

Paper Title of the Paper Internal Mark for Total Hours Credits 
 

No   Assessment Semester End Marks per  
 

   Marks Examination   week  
 

        
 

   Compulsory Papers     
 

PAPER Women’s Movement 25 75  100 4 4 
 

3.1 and Social Change  
25 

 
75 

  
100 

 
4 

 
4 

 

PAPER Women and  
 

       

3.2 Environment       
 

3.3 
PAPER 

Marginalized Women: 
Issues and 
Perspectives 

25 75 100 4 4 

 

3.4. 
PAPER 

 

Book Review and 
Internship 
 

Book Review 
50 
(25 Report + 
25 viva –
voce) 

 

Internship 50 
(30 Report +20 
Viva-voce) 
 
 

100 
 
 
 
 
 

4 
 
 
 
 
 

4 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  Specialization papers (One to be Chosen )   
 

PAPER Women, Governance 25 75  100 4 4 
 

3.5.1 and Leadership       
 

        
 

         

 

3.5.2 

Women, Science and 
Technology 

 
 
 25 75  100 4 4 

Open Elective Course 

PAPER 
 Women’s Laws and 
Empowerment 25 75  100 4 4 

3.6         
 

 Total  150 450  600 24 24 
 

         
 

 

 

 

 

 



IV- Semester 
  

Paper  Title of   the Internal Marks for Total Hours Credits
No  Paper  Assessment Semester  Marks Per  
    Marks End   week  
     Examination    

    Compulsory Papers     
PAPER 4.1  

Women and 
Development 

25 75  100 4 4 
        

        
         

PAPER 4.2  Feminist 25 75  100 4 4 
  Approaches to       
  Psychology       

PAPER4.3  Women and 25 75  100 4 4 
  Entrepreneurship      
 
 
PAPER4.4  

Women and 
NGO’s  25 75  100 4 4 

 
 
PAPER 4.5 

 

Women and 
Media 

 
25 75 

 
100 4 4 

 

PAPER 4.6 
 
 

Research Project and Dissertation  
(75 theory & 25  Colloquium followed by  viva-voce) 

100 
 4 4 

 Total  150 450  600 24 24 
          

     
 

 
                                                      Total Credits 

96 
   

 
e) The student of the department shall offer four compulsory papers and shall choose 
one Specialization paper as Optional in I, II and III Semesters.  
f) The Student shall work in an organization for 15 days and prepare the Report in paper  
 3.4  as part of their Internship. 
g) The Student have to review standard empirical book in the subject area and prepare 
the  report in paper 3.4 as part of their Book Review. 
h) Summary of Credits for the Degree of M. A. in Women’s Studies.  

 
I Semester:  
Five Compulsory papers : 20 Credits 
One Specialization Papers : 04 Credits 

II Semester:  
Four Compulsory Papers : 16 Credits 
One Specialization Papers : 04 Credits 
One Open Elective Paper : 04 Credits 

III Semester:  
Four Compulsory Papers : 16 Credits 



One Specialization Papers : 04 Credits 
One Open Elective Paper : 04 Credts 

IV Semester:  
FiveTheory Papers : 20 Credits 
Dissertation : 04 Credits 

 


