COURSE STRUCTURE

<mark>I -Semester</mark>

Paper No	Title of the Paper	Internal Assessment Marks	Marks for Semester End Examination	Total Marks	Hours Per week	Credits
		Compulsory	Papers			
PAPER 1.1	Fundamentals of Women's Studies	25	75	100	4	4
PAPER 1.2	Gender, Society and Culture	25	75	100	4	4
PAPER 1.3	Research Methodology	25	75	100	4	4
PAPER 1.4	Women in India: Perspectives and Problems	25	75	100	4	4
PAPER 1.5	Women and Education	25	75	100	4	4
Specialisation Papers (one to be chosen)						
PAPER	Women and work	25	75	100	4	4
1.6.1						
PAPER	Feminist Literary	25	75	100	4	4
1.6.2	Studies					
Total		150	450	600	24	24

II –Semester

Paper No	Title of the Paper	Internal Assessment Marks	Marks for Semester End Examination	Total Marks	Hours Per week	Credits
		Compulsory	Papers			
PAPER	Feminism and Feminist	25	75	100	4	4
2.1	Theories					
PAPER	Feminist Jurisprudence	25	75	100	4	4
2.2	•					
PAPER	Statistical Applications	25	75	100	4	4
2.3	in Women's Studies					
PAPER	Women and Health	25	75	100	4	4
2.4	Women and Treatm					
	Special	isation Paper	s (one to be ch	osen)		
	Women and Human	25	75	100	4	4
PAPER22.5.1	Resource Management					
PAPER	Women and Religion	25	75	100	4	4
2.5.2						
PAPER	OEC	25	75	100	4	4
	Women in					
2.6	Contemporary India					
	Total	150	450	600	24	24

III –Semester

Paper No	Title of the Paper	Internal Assessment Marks		·	Total Tarks	Hours per week	Credits
		Compulsory	Papers				
PAPER	Women's Movement	25	75		100	4	4
3.1	and Social Change	2.5	7.5				4
PAPER	Women and	25	75		100	4	4
3.2	Environment						
3.3 PAPER	Marginalized Women: Issues and Perspectives	25	75		100	4	4
3.4. PAPER	Book Review and Internship	Book Review 50 (25 Report + 25 viva – voce)	Internship 50 (30 Report +2 Viva-voce)			4	4
	Specialization	on papers (One	to be Chosei	n)			
PAPER 3.5.1	Women, Governance and Leadership	25	75		100	4	4
	Women, Science and Technology						
3.5.2		25	75		100	4	4
Open Elective Course							
PAPER 3.6	Women's Laws and Empowerment	25	75		100	4	4
	Total	150	450	(600	24	24

IV-Semester

Paper No	Title of the Paper	Internal Assessment Marks	Marks for Semester End Examination	Total Marks	Hours Per week	Credits
		Compulsory	Papers			
PAPER 4.1		25	75	100	4	4
	Women and Development					
PAPER 4.2	Feminist Approaches to Psychology	25	75	100	4	4
PAPER4.3	Women and Entrepreneurship	25	75	100	4	4
PAPER4.4	Women and NGO's	25	75	100	4	4
PAPER 4.5	Women and Media	25	75	100	4	4
PAPER 4.6						
	Research Project and Disse 75 theory & 25 Colloquin			100	4	4
	Γotal	150	450	600	24	24
			Total Credits			96

- e) The student of the department shall offer four compulsory papers and shall choose one Specialization paper as Optional in I, II and III Semesters.
- f) The Student shall work in an organization for 15 days and prepare the Report in paper 3.4 as part of their Internship.
- g) The Student have to review standard empirical book in the subject area and prepare the report in paper 3.4 as part of their Book Review.
- h)Summary of Credits for the Degree of M. A. in Women's Studies.

I Semester:

Five Compulsory papers	: 20 Credits
One Specialization Papers	: 04 Credits

II Semester:

Four Compulsory Papers	: 16 Credits
One Specialization Papers	: 04 Credits
One Open Elective Paper	: 04 Credits

III Semester:

Four Compulsory Papers : 16 Credits

One Specialization Papers : 04 Credits **One Open Elective Paper** : 04 Credts

IV Semester: FiveTheory Papers Dissertation : 20 Credits : 04 Credits